STL Clubmeisterschaft 2024
Oberkirch, 7.9.2024
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Event 10
07.09.2024 - 16:45

Men, 50m Butterfly

94 years and younger
Results

Points: AQUA 2024
Rank
11 years and younger

STEINER Noe

HAENNI Alessio
VELAZQUEZ Orlando
WIEDEMANN Leon Romeo
DADEJ Daniel

ILIC Pavle

ARMINAS Jonas

AUF DER MAUR Rafael

©ONoOAWNE

12 - 13 years

1. KUECHLER Lucien
2. DAL PIAN Yanis

14 - 15 years

1. FREFEL Simeon
2. BURGENER Ruben
3. SUTTNER Christian
4. GROB Nino Jann

16 - 19 years

1. KOPACSI Peter
2. GERMANN Gian
3. KOEHLER Eric
4. FREFEL Joel

5. WASER Kevin

20 - 24 years
1. # HUMMEL Oliver Christian

Jg. RT Zeit

2013 +0.79 35.68
2013 +0.60 38.89
2013 +0.76 45.23

2013 49.29
2013 53.44
2013 +0.74 57.52
2014 1:04.91
2014 1:10.97

2011 +0.70 31.92
2012 +0.65 38.56

2009 +0.69 28.37
2009 +0.72 28.76
2010 +0.69 29.95
2009 +0.64 30.25

2006 +0.64 24.48
2006 +0.62 26.62
2007 +0.62 27.18
2005 290.34
2007 +0.69 31.91

2004 +0.68 28.82

Pts

226
174
111
85
67

37
28

316
179

450
432
382
371

701
545
512
407
316

429

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80168

( Luzerner
Kantonalbank

Registered to Swim Team Lucerne

07.09.2024 16:49 - Page 1

SWISSLOS)

Sportfonds lj
Kanton Luzern



